Name / Surname:

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

MAKSYM DOMAKOV

Bulk carriers

Position applied for: = Master Desired Vessel Type:
Cargo vessels
Minimum salary $: = 10000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 04.08.1979 Odesa
Phones: | +380672729001 Citizenship: | Ukraine
E-mail: mdomakov@gmail.com Country of ’es'deg‘i’;f UKRAINE / ODESA
18 AK. KOROLEVA STR.
Messenger: = WhatsApp/Viber Home address: 8 ORO STR,
AP.135
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = ODESA
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | 15.01.2028
Seaman's book AB 697480 05.06.2023 UKRAINE 05.06.2028
International passport FK 926320 15.01.2018 UKRAINE 15.01.2028
National passport KE 243573 19.04.1996 UKRAINE
Rank Deep sea captain
Professional license 08841/2024 13.06.2024 Ukraine 12.06.2029
Endorsement 13.06.2024 12.06.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/131155/

GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Basic Safety Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical Care

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Bridge Team Management
ECDIS
Ship Security Officer
Medical First Aid

Ship Handling
Arrangements

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

German Medical
Certificate

Marshall Islands

Malta

08840/2024

08840/2024

103210/01

103212/04

103211/02

103214/06

103216/10

103218/13

103217/12

103215/07

103213/05

SHM21120904

103219/22

118673-22852424646769

Seaman's Book

Seaman's Book

Bulk carrier /

Master ND Thelxis / Malta

58223

13.06.2024

13.06.2024

24.05.2024

24.05.2024

24.05.2024

24.05.2024

24.05.2024

24.05.2024

24.05.2024

24.05.2024

24.05.2024

09.12.2021

24.05.2024

27.02.2024

MH 631464

99004

UKRAINE

URAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

GERMANY

26.11.2018

26.04.2018

04.03.2024 -
19.05.2024

12.06.2029

12.06.2029

24.05.2029

24.05.2029

24.05.2029

24.05.2029

24.05.2029

24.05.2029

24.05.2029

24.05.2029

24.05.2029

09.12.2026

24.05.2029

26.02.2026

25.11.2023

18.12.2019

Neptune Dry /

Greece



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Parity / MHL

Greneta / Liberia

Sauvan / Liberia

ND Armonia / Malta

lolcos Ambition /
Malta

ND Armonia / Malta

Good Luck / Marshall
Isl.

Ttrue Love / Marshall
Isl.

Cetus Star / Malta

Figaro / Liberia

Ina-Lotte / Liberia

Lucky Sunday /
Panama

Ina-Lotte / Liberia

Conti Selenit/ Liberia

Pos Amazonit/
Liberia

Pos Turmalin/
Liberia

Bulk carrier /
37070

Bulk carrier /
82188

Bulk carrier /
79699

Bulk carrier /
56121

Bulk carrier /
87376

Bulk carrier /
56121

Bulk carrier /
37384

Bulk carrier /
48869

Bulk carrier /
33773

Bulk carrier /
22051

Bulk carrier /
38267

Bulk carrier /
80371

Bulk carrier /
38267

Bulk carrier /
75200

Bulk carrier /
56952

Bulk carrier /
92500

19.09.2023 -
07.02.2024

14.12.2022 -
22.05.2023

28.01.2022 -
20.08.2022

15.05.2021 -
15.11.2021

04.04.2020 -
28.01.2021

12.01.2020 -
02.08.2020

27.05.2019 -
04.10.2019

26.11.2018 -
08.04.2019

13.03.2018 -
01.09.2018

26.03.2016 -
29.03.2017

27.09.2015 -
29.02.2016

09.03.2015 -
23.12.2019

23.05.2014 -
31.10.2014

10.06.2013 -
03.11.2013

15.10.2012 -
09.02.2013

07.03.2012 -
21.06.2012

Costamara
Shipping Co SA/
Greece

Costamara
Shipping Co SA/
Greece

Costamara
Shipping Co SA/
Greece

Neptune Dry /
Greece

Lidra Shipping
Co. Ltd / Greece

Neptune Dry /
Greece

Olive
Shipmanagement
/ Greece

Olive
Shipmanagement
/ Greece

STAM-Shipping /
Greece

OpenSeas
Maritime S.A./
Greece

Select Bulk
Shipping LTD /
Germany

Skipper Marine
LND / Ukraine

Select Bulk
Shipping LTD /
Germany

Conti 154.
Schiffahrts /
Germany

Conti 154.
Schiffahrts /
Germany

Conti 154.
Schiffahrts /

Germany

Conti 154.



Chief Officer

Sex: male

Eyes color: GREY

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Conti Serpentin /

Bulk carrier /

Liberia 75002

Height: 183

Weight: 76

ODESSA NATIONAL
MARINE ACADEMY

DEEP SEA CAPTAIN

WIFE

NATALIIA DOMAKOVA

31.12.2011 -
23.02.2012

Schiffahrts /
Germany

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other
languages:
Kin phone: | +380503337155
Kin address: | SAME



	CV
	MAKSYM DOMAKOV
	Deep sea captain



